23-Aug-2022 05:06 PM

SHCIL (Fl)/ upshcil0l/ ALLAHABADl/ UP-AHD

suBlN-uPU PSHCT 101 39697285674056U

Citizen lnf raventuresPvtLtdTh rDirectorNishithVerma

Article 23 Conveyance

ARAZI NO. .I055 MI MAUZA ANDAWA PARGANA JHUNSI TEHSIL
PHOOLPUR DISTRICT PRAYAGRAJ

13,89,000
(Thirteen Lakh Eighty Nine Thousand only)

BHOLA SINGH SON OF FiAM KUMAR SINGH AND OTHERS

Citizen lnf raventuresPvtLtdThrDirectorNishithVerma

Citizen I nf raventuresPvtltdTh rDirectorNishithVerma

97,300
(Ninety Seven Thousand Three Hundred only)

Statutory Alert:
1 The authenticttv o{ this Stamo certiflcale Should be verrfied at 'www.shcilestamp.com' or ustng e-Stamp Mobile App of Stock Holdrng

Any drscrepaniy in the detarl's on thrs Cen 'cale and as available on the websrte / Mobile App renders it rnvahd.